Lawrence Kingsley
2161 West Ridge Drive
Lancaster, PA 17603
mail@research-1.com
717-884-9459

April 29, 2021

The Hon. Dennis J. Buckley
PUC

400 North Street,

Keystone Building, Second Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: File No. C-2020-3019763
Lawrence Kingsley v. PPL Electric Utilities

Your Honor:

For the May 6, 2021 hearing, | am submitting the attached exhibit in support of
evidence, shown by my Complaint and Oct. 5, 2020 Memorandum, that PPL has a
poor environmental record and low community reputation in Pennsylvania.

| have no doubt that PPL is very cordial to PUC, but townships sued by PPL;
agencies like DEP, PA Treasury, National Park Service, Amtrak; and PPL’s own
customers often have a different opinion of PPL, which helps to show why this
Boston based company needs to be reined in.

| have served this exhibit on PPL counsel, Kimberly G. Krupka, Esq., via
email, our usual form of communication.

Thank you for your attention and courtesy.

Sincerely yours,

Lierann gl

Lawrence Kingsley


mailto:mail@research-1.com

Date

Date

eFiling

SUBMISSIONS BY COMPLAINANT AS OF 4/29/21'

Status

Created By

Document

Created

Filed Confirma-

04/07/21

03/06/21
02/28/21
02/08/21
01/15/21

01/05/21

01/05/21
12/14/20
11/28/20
10/05/20

05/10/20

04/07/21

03/08/21

03/01/21

02/08/21

01/15/21

01/05/21

01/05/21

12/14/20

11/30/20

10/05/20

05/11/20

tion #

2078726

2043374

2042180

2008937

1975289

1972955

1972958

1970501

1968722

1961324

1880327

'Revised from PUC's efile.

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Complainant

Complainant
Complainant
Complainant
Complainant

Complainant

Complainant
Complainant
Complainant
Complainant

Complainant

Certificates of service for Complainant's Second Set of
Interrogatories and rebmitted Request for Production of Documents

3/5/21 letter to Sec. Chiavetta about searching
Certificate of Service for Interrogatories

Reply to PPL's Answer to Amended Complaint
Certificate of Service for RPD

Motion for Leave to Substitute Corrected Version of
Amended Complaint and Supporting Affidavit

Complaint and Supporting Affidavit

Amended Formal Complaint and supporting Affidavit
Motion to Strike and Motion for Sanctions

October 5 Memorandum (17 pp.)

Formal Complaint and Exhibit (disposition and prior Informal Complaint



