Lawrence Kingsley 2161 West Ridge Drive Lancaster, PA 17603 mail@research-1.com 717-884-9459

April 29, 2021

The Hon. Dennis J. Buckley PUC 400 North Street, Keystone Building, Second Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

> Re: File No. C-2020-3019763 Lawrence Kingsley v. PPL Electric Utilities

Your Honor:

For the May 6, 2021 hearing, I am submitting the attached exhibit in support of evidence, shown by my Complaint and Oct. 5, 2020 Memorandum, that PPL has a poor environmental record and low community reputation in Pennsylvania.

I have no doubt that PPL is very cordial to PUC, but townships sued by PPL; agencies like DEP, PA Treasury, National Park Service, Amtrak; and PPL's own customers often have a different opinion of PPL, which helps to show why this Boston based company needs to be reined in.

I have served this exhibit on PPL counsel, Kimberly G. Krupka, Esq., via email, our usual form of communication.

Thank you for your attention and courtesy.

Sincerely yours,

Lawrence Kingsley

## SUBMISSIONS BY COMPLAINANT AS OF 4/29/21<sup>1</sup>

<u>Date</u> <u>Created</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	<u>eFiling</u> <u>Confirma</u>	<u>Status</u>	Created By	<u>Document</u>
		tion#			
04/07/21	04/07/21	2078726	Accepted	Complainant	Certificates of service for Complainant's Second Set of Interrogatories and rebmitted Request for Production of Documents
03/06/21	03/08/21	2043374	Accepted	Complainant	3/5/21 letter to Sec. Chiavetta about searching
02/28/21	03/01/21	2042180	Accepted	Complainant	Certificate of Service for Interrogatories
02/08/21	02/08/21	2008937	Accepted	Complainant	Reply to PPL's Answer to Amended Complaint
01/15/21	01/15/21	1975289	Accepted	Complainant	Certificate of Service for RPD
01/05/21	01/05/21	1972955	Accepted	Complainant	Motion for Leave to Substitute Corrected Version of Amended Complaint and Supporting Affidavit
01/05/21	01/05/21	1972958	Accepted	Complainant	Complaint and Supporting Affidavit
12/14/20	12/14/20	1970501	Accepted	Complainant	Amended Formal Complaint and supporting Affidavit
11/28/20	11/30/20	1968722	Accepted	Complainant	Motion to Strike and Motion for Sanctions
10/05/20	10/05/20	1961324	Accepted	Complainant	October 5 Memorandum (17 pp.)
05/10/20	05/11/20	1880327	Accepted	Complainant	Formal Complaint and Exhibit (disposition and prior Informal Complaint

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Revised from PUC's efile.